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Newman Careers Service 
Workshops and Events 2019/20 

 

To register for workshops and events and to find out more information (e.g. location) you 

need to log on to My Career 

Web address: https://mycareer.newman.ac.uk  

 

Presenting Yourself Successfully to Employers and Course Providers (CV’S, Applications and 

Interviews) 

 Friday 27th September – 12-1  

 Tuesday 15th October – 11-12 

 Friday 18th October – 12-1  

 Wednesday 13th November – 11-12 

 Saturday 23rd November – 10-11 

 Tuesday 3rd December – 2-3  

 Monday 17th February – 11-12 

 Wednesday 19th February – 10-11 

 Friday 21st February – 12-1  

 Saturday 4th April – 10-11 

 Wednesday 8th April – 12-1  

 Wednesday 8th April – 5-6 

 

Job and Placement Search 

 Thursday 26th September – 11-12 

 Thursday 26th September – 12-1  

 Monday 7th October – 1-2 

 Monday 7th October – 2-3 

 Wednesday 6th November – 11-12 

 Wednesday 6th November – 5-6 

 Saturday 23rd November – 12-1 

 Wednesday 12th February – 11-12 

 Wednesday 12th February – 12-1  

 Thursday 9th April – 11-12 

 Thursday 9th April – 12-1  
 

Career Planning - What Can I Do With My Degree? 

 Wednesday 9th October – 12-1  

 Wednesday 9th October – 1-2 

 Wednesday 9th October – 5-6 

 Saturday 19th October – 1-2 

 Thursday 21st November – 11-12 

 Monday 25th November – 9-10  

 Friday 14th February – 11-12 

 Friday 14th February – 12-1  

 Wednesday 8th April – 10-11 

 Wednesday 8th April – 5-6  

 

Applying for Post Graduate Teacher Training 

 Wednesday 25th September – 12-1 

 Wednesday 25th September – 1-2  

 Monday 30th September – 11-12   

 Tuesday 10th March – 11-12 

 Wednesday 11th March – 12-1 

 Wednesday 11th March – 5-6 

 Friday 13th March – 12-1 
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PGCE Small Group Teaching Task Preparation Session  

 Tuesday 8th October – 11-12 

 Tuesday 8th October – 12-1 

 Wednesday 9th October – 11-12 

 Wednesday 9th October – 12-1 

 

Teaching Interviews – Kim Whiting – Director of HR, Learning and Workforce (SIPS Education) 

 Tuesday 1st October – 11-12 OR 12-1  

 Friday 5th October – 11-12 OR 12-1  
    

Getting Your First Teaching Post 

 Monday 30th September – 12-1 

 Wednesday 2nd October 11-12 

 Wednesday 2nd October 12-1 

 Saturday 7th December – 10-11 

 Monday 13th January – 11-12 

 Monday 13th January – 12-1 

 Monday 13th January – 5.30-6.30  

 

How to use LinkedIn successfully 

 Friday 6th December – 11-12  

 Friday 6th December – 12-1  

 Wednesday 4th March – 10-11 

 Wednesday 4th March – 11-12 

 Wednesday 4th March – 5-6 
 

Disclosing your disability positively as part of the recruitment process 

 Thursday 5th December – 12-1 

 Thursday 5th December – 1-2  

 Thursday 5th March – 11-12 

 Thursday 5th March – 12-1  
 

More maybe released on your My Career account throughout the year! 
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